ΑM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	СТ	BPA NO. NRC-HQ-11-A-04	-002	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	of 1	
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.			5 PRC	JECT NO (If appl		
	02	01-10-2012				3.170			,	
			Da	Dated: 12/22/2011						
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100	7. A	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100				3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Ashlee Bushell, 301-492-3486					r Regulatory Commission				_	
				Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-0						
	Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			mail Scop: IWB-C	л-Б.	IOM				
1	Washington, DC 20555			Washington, DC 2	20555	5				
8. NAI	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	N NOITATI	O.		
						†				
ENGINEERING MECHANICS CORPORATION OF COLUMBUS					1	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
EM	IC2					SB. DATED (SEETTENITY)				
2.5	10 DIEPROTEE DE CHE 202					10A, MODIFICATION OF CO	NTRACT/C	ORDER NO.		
3518 RIVERSIDE DR STE 202				NRC-HQ-11-0-04-0001						
CC	LUMBUS OH 432211735							<del> </del>		
	01.40.001.61	FACILITY CODE				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13 09-30-2011	:M 13)			
CODE		AFNITO OF COLUMN	<del></del>							
	11. IHIS II EIVI	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	IEND	MENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	)NS				
ר 🔲 ז	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour	and da	te specified for receipt	of Offe	ersis exte	nded,	is not exte	ended.	
	fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p	•					•			
	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning									
	er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w									
	KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made									
	telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	•		•	•		-			
an	d date specified.	D 0010 60 11 6 154								
12. AC		R: 2012-60-11-6-154 PPN: 31X0200; FAIMIS								
		JNS: 014083161; OBLI		•						
		IES ONLY TO MODIFIC				- /				
		THE CONTRACT/ORDE	-	<del></del>				.,		
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.									
Х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)  SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).									
	C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL ASSESSMENT IS ENTEDED INTO DUR									
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)										
D. OTTER Topoully type of modification and additings										
E. I	<b>MPORTANT:</b> Contractor $X$ is not, $M$	s required to sign this docur	nent ai	nd return	copie	es to the issuing office.				
14. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicita	ation/cont	ract subject matter where feasib	ole.)				-	
The	purpose of this modification is to	add incremental fun	ding	in the amount of	\$95	5,000.00, increa	sing t	he total		
obl:	igated amount from \$125,000.00 to \$2	20,000.00. Accordi	ngly,	the first sente	ence	of Section A.5	CONSID	ERATION A	ND	
OBL	${ t IGATION}, { t paragraph (b)}, { t is revised to}$	o read as follows:								
"The	e amount obligated by the government	with respect to th	is or	der is \$220,000.	.00.	T .				
	7 Ohli 7 2 6220 000 00 (Ch									
	al Obligated Amount: \$220,000.00 (Ch : Order Ceiling: \$689,158.00 (Unchar	=								
	iod of Performance: 09/30/2011 - 09/	_								
1 01.	of tellormance. by your relief	25, 2011 (offeriding cu)								
All	other terms and conditions remain u	inchanged.		•						
F	at an armidad barran all tarms and sometimes of the decreased	rend in Itom QA or 10A, as heret-f	oban	romains unabarred and in 195	larar -	d offer				
	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	iced in item SA or TUA, as heretofore								
15A N	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR. Adelis M. Rodrig		G OFFICER (Type or print)	)			
	•									
			-	Contracting Offi	$-\rho$	1	т	<del></del>		
15B. (	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B.	UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	<b>~</b> ////	dur.	1	16C. DATE ŠIGNE	ED	
			BY	Jun 4				1/10/	17.	



STANDARD FORM 50 (REV. 10.88) Prescribed by GSA - FAR REV. 10.884